A-7038

Ea

h R
REV IS 1ONS RELEASED |
SYi DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
FAA/PMA RISI37SIRECRAWN, ADDED I7EMS T1 AND 72 B6-10-24 5%
1087002 pia HoLe
4 MTG HOLES
CONSTRUCT 10N GASKET SEALED (VENTED)
e +.08 MAX— MAIN CONTACTS
; 3.500 i._ ooz_:ocmmjo”_ v SPST N.O.
0 VOLTAGE (NOMINAL) 28 VDC
| D D o CURRENT 1500 AMP | NRUSH
] < ZNI ] 1000 AMP 30 SEC
V) AUXILIARY CONTACTS
Y 81-B2~B3-B4 FORM Z TRANSFERS BEFORE
MAIN CONTACTS CLOSE i
A NC-NC SPST - NC _ A2
o VOLTAGE 28 VDC Al AUI.> | A O
= CURRENT 5 AMP SWITCHING
o B @E COVER SEALED wm@ 10 AMP CONTINUOUS B3 O——vy__ | ()84
@ FOR INSPECT ION 30 AMP .1 SEC _
!
AW, @ vez B) COIL DATA N 510 | O 82
! VOLTAGE -
L ® @!f/@ PICKUP, MAX 8 v NC | NC
L NEG DROPOUT .53V |
% {7 @ & @ DUTY INTERMI TTENT n
M : ENVIRONMENTAL DATA i
o / AMB1ENT TEMPERATURE ~55°C TO +71°C MAX
= , LIFE ELECTRICAL 50,000 CYCLES
%ﬁommwmmﬂ_oz LIFE MECHAN!CAL 100,000 CYCLES
WE IGHT MAX 2 LB 14 02 NEG :
10-32 UNF-2A STUD 3/8-24 UNF-2A STUD
8 STUDS REQD ﬁ OCROO 2 STUDS REQD
2 1211 ] 35526-024 | OVERLAY
- 111 1 1 39529-001 | OVERLAY
1078 81810-054 | LOCKWASHER, SPL 171, #10 SRONZE
_ ¥V 9 7T E1807-084 | LOCKWASHER, SPLIT, 3/8 BRONZE
8
z | _ . 7 U TBE400-D04 | PLATE — FAA/PMA
=4 _ 65 1 5| 81200-020 | SCREW, #4 X .25 LG, PAN HD S
oS 518 | 50410-084 | NUT, 16-37, 1/8 THK, 3/8 HEX BRASS
L __ 42| B0407-164 | NUI, 3/8-24, 7/37 THK, 5/8 HEX BRASS
8 _ 3 3E189-010 | RELAY ASSEMBLY — PRIMARY
- | (LOCATION OPTIONAL) 2 11 35148-001 | PLAIE - BASE COVER
T 1 | 16043-001 | PLATE — NAME
C FIND | OTY PART OR NOMENCLATURE OR DRAWING OR WATERIAL
m ND | REQD IDENTIFYiNG NOD DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATION OR NOQTE
/ = INLESS OTHERMISE SPECIFIED £ :
@W m LSS OTERIS: LI HARTMAN ELECTRICAL MANUFACTURING
TOLERMKES (4 MANSFIELD, OHIO
2 PL DEC,13 PL DEC.IANGLES
Qw@ o6 roro a1 [ O% BVIBKNTEETIT GENERATOR  START CONTACTOR
(LOCATION OPTIONAL) gk BY R;nm meﬁxl 400 AMP, 28 VDC
i / i !
MEG ol Foleias 093
RELEASE 7 SiZE | CODE IDENT |DWG NO.
CONTR NO, .
GOVT APPVL O “&.Q@u > .‘Nouw
SCALE | NONE ISHEET




